M
A
X
6
7
8
2
–M

saving TDFN and TQFN packages and is fully specified
over the -40°C to +85°C extended temperature range.
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
Applications
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
The MAX6782/MAX6783/MAX6784/MAX6785 are available with
factory-trimmed hysteresis. Specify trim by replacing “_” with
“A” for 0.5%, “B” for 5%, or “C” for 10% hysteresis.
Pin  Configuration and Typical Operating Circuit appear at
end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6782TE_+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP*
MAX6783TE_+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP*
MAX6784TC_+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP*
MAX6785TC_+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP*
PART MONITOR LEVEL LBO OUTPUT OV OV OUTPUT TYPE HYSTERESIS
MAX6782TE_+ 4 Quad — — Push-Pull Fixed/Adj
MAX6783TE_+ 4 Quad — — Open Drain Fixed/Adj
MAX6784TC_+ 3 Triple — — Push-Pull Fixed/Adj
MAX6785TC_+ 3 Triple — — Open Drain Fixed/Adj
MAX6786TA+ 2 Dual — — Push-Pull Adj
MAX6787TA+ 2 Dual — — Open Drain Adj
MAX6788TA+ 2 Dual — — Push-Pull/Open Drain Adj
MAX6789TB+ 4 — Single Single Push-Pull —
MAX6790TB+ 4 — Single Single Open Drain —
Note: All devices are available in tape and reel in 2.5k increments. For tape and reel orders, add a “T” after the “+” to complete the part
number.
Battery-Powered Systems
(Single-Cell Li+ or

LBO4
REF
Ordering Information (continued)
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
The MAX6782/MAX6783/MAX6784/MAX6785 are available with
factory-trimmed hysteresis. Specify trim by replacing “_” with
“A” for 0.5%, “B” for 5%, or “C” for 10% hysteresis.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6786TA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX6787TA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX6788TA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX6789TB+T -40°C to +85°C 10 TDFN-EP*
MAX6790TB+T -40°C to +85°C 10 TDFN-EP*
M
A
X
6